NISSEN CUP 2024

Junioren-Wettkampf / Junior Competition

Rangliste / Results

27 - 29 June 2024
Arosa, Switzerland
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52"d Nissen Cup 2024

Junior Competition Trampoline

Schedule
Wednesday
All day Arrival of delegations and officials, accreditation
09:00 - 14:50 Free Training
19:10 - 20:30 Junior free training
Thursday
All day Arrival of delegations and officials, accreditation
08:00 - 08:50 Junior free training
14:00 Junior Orientation meeting
14:30 Junior judges meeting and draw
16:40 - 17:20 Junior general warm up
17:30 - 21:50 Junior individual 13-14 & 15-16 - qualification
Friday
14:35 - 15:20 Junior training & general warm up
15:30 - 16:50 Junior synchro - qualification
Saturday
12:00 - 12:40 Junior training for finalists
12:50 - 15:20 Junior finals
Individual junior 13-14 & 15-16 girls & boys
Synchro junior girls & junior boys
Junior award ceremony
19:30 Banquet
Sunday

All day Departure of delegations and officials

Last updated 17.06.2024/dm



Summary of entries - TRA Junior Competition

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 - Junior Competition
Arosa (SUI)
- Nominative Registrations -

GYMNASTS

TRIG
13-14

TRI B
13-14

TRI G 15-
16

TRI B
15-16

SYN G

SYN B

-
©]
—

AIN

Individual Neutral Athletes

AUT

Turnsport Austria

AZE

Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation

CZE

Czech Republic Coach wie WC

GBR

British Gymnastics

GER

DTB

GER

Schwabischer Turnerbund

HKG

Gymnastics Ass. Hongkong

ITA

Italian Gymnastics Federation

POL

POL Gymnastics Association

SuUl

BTV Bern

SuUl

Grenchen

SuUl

Gym Vaud

SUI

KTZ Genf

SuUI

Moriken-Wildegg

SuUI

NKL

SuUI

Schweizerischer Turnverband STV

SuUl

Winterthur
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Medal List by Event

Event Medal Last name First name Lastname2 |Firstname2 |NOC
Individual Girls 13-14 GOLD SWEENEY Amelia GBR
SILVER URSO Carolina ITA
BRONZE HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE
Individual Girls 15-16 GOLD ALIAEVA Sofiia AIN
SILVER RADAELLI Letizia ITA
BRONZE MILLICAN Sophie-Jo GBR
Individual Boys 13-14 GOLD BAKHSHALIYEV |Ammar AZE
SILVER HARES Elliott GBR
BRONZE LEITNER Michael GER
Individual Boys 15-16 GOLD CAGNASSO Leonardo van Tien ITA
SILVER TONELLI Federico ITA
BRONZE ARMSTRONG James GBR
Synchro Girls GOLD WICKS Freya TROTTER Emily GBR
SILVER HORAKOVA Eva OPALECKA Jolana CZE
BRONZE HUSEYNOVA Samira SHABANOVA |Ayan AZE
Synchro Boys GOLD BAKHSHALIYEV |Ammar NIFTALIEYEV |Ali AZE
SILVER WISNIEWSKI Bartlomiej LATO Jakub POL
BRONZE DE PELLEGRIN |Jamie FLURY Marius Sul




Medal Standings

Women
Rank  NOC P 2 © =
1 British Gymnastics, GBR 2 0 1 3
2 Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE 0 0 2 2
3 Italian Federation, ITA 0 2 0 2
4 Individual Neutral Athletes, AIN 1 0 0 1
5 Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 0 0 0 0
5 Czech Republic, CZE 0 1 0 1
7 German Gymnastics Federation, GER 0 0 0 0
7 TV Grenchen, SUI 0 0 0 0
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29.06.24, 18:31 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1
1. #62688 SEAL Adénor B KTZ Genf,Sul 2010
2. #56913 SULZER Luna B3 Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2011
3. #55933 URSO Carolina J] | Italian Federation, ITA 2011
4. #55158 SWEENEY Amelia Sf& British Gymnastics, GBR 2011
5. #53243 POSTIGLIONE Eunike M German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
6. #61632 SEIDNER Maya B Schwaibischer Turnerbund, GER 2010
7. #63123 DEGEN Katja B3 NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2010
8. #55831 PLONKA Nadia g Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2010
9. #60757 STEFFEN Jade EJ Gym Vaud, SUI 2010
10. #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2011
11. #60921 WYSS Djela E3J \KL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2011
12. #58239 CESARETTI  Giulia [ [} Italian Federation, ITA 2011
13. #62635 SAMUEL Asli E3 Gym Vaud, SUl 2011

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27,2024 6:23:30 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

KRR
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RV
Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Execution 1 LEUNG Sonia HKG STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 3 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 KIEFER Tim GER MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 HEKELE Sara AUT DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 6 SAMPSON Steve GBR GRAF Andrea Sul
Difficulty 7 FUNG Sai Fu HKG SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER JURICKOVA Petra CZE

Superior Jury :

Version :
Date :
Time :

1
27.06.2024
16:00

1
27.06.2024
15:00




11/26/24, 12:16 PM
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10.

11.

12.

13.

R1

R2

#53243

#55933

#55158

#61632

#55831

#57031

#60757

#56913

#63123

#62688

#62635

#60921

#58239

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14 — Results

Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Qualification

POSTIGLIONE Eunike

URSO

SWEENEY

SEIDNER

PLONKA

HUSEYNOVA

STEFFEN

SULZER

DEGEN

SEAL

SAMUEL

WYSS

CESARETTI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

Carolina I I Italian Federation, ITA

Amelia

Maya

Nadia

Samira

Jade

Luna

Katja

Adénor

Asli

Djela

Giulia

SZ British Gymnastics,
valN

GBR

- Schwabischer

Turnerbund, GER

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

Gym Vaud, SUI

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

ﬂ NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Sul

ﬂ KTZ Genf, SUI
ﬂ Gym Vaud, SUI

H NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Sul

I I Italian Federation, ITA
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17.5
15.0

171
15.5

16.4
15.2

179
15.8

16.5
16.1

16.7
141

16.3
151

15.8
12.6

15.4
15.1

14.4
111

11.6
15.5

7.7
13.2

16.7
2.2

9.7

10.3

10.6

8.4

74

9.0

8.3

8.4

-2.0

7.0

71

-2.0

5.7

7.8

2.0

HD

9.80
9.60

9.60
9.30

9.10
9.10

9.30
9.10

9.20
9.70

9.50
9.10

9.20
9.70

9.90
9.40

9.00
9.40

9.30
9.60

7.20
9.20

4.50
9.00

9.50
1.60

ToF

14.83
14.52

14.71
13.93

15.01
14.44

14.59
13.99

14.27
13.94

13.83
13.35

13.38
13.38

13.28
12.61

14.05
13.82

13.17
12.81

10.98
14.08

6.14
12.01

15.59
2.98

Total

42.13
48.82

41.41
49.03

40.51
49.34

41.79
47.29

39.97
47.14

40.03
45.55

38.88
46.48

38.98
43.01

36.45
45.32

36.87
40.61

2778
44.48

18.34
42.01

41.79
8.78

Score

90.95

90.44

89.85

89.08

8711

85.58

85.36

81.99

81.77

7748

72.26

60.35

50.57

171



28.06.24,16:59 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Final

Group 1

1. #55831 PLONKA Nadia  pmmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2010
2. #61632 SEIDNER Maya B Schwibischer Turnerbund, GER 2010
3. #56913 SULZER Luna Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2011
4. #53243 POSTIGLIONE Eunike M German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
5. #55933 URSO Carolina | || Italian Federation, ITA 2011
6. #55158 SWEENEY  Amelia SF= British Gymnastics, GBR 2011
7. #60757 STEFFEN Jade E3J Gym Vaud, SuUl 2010
8. #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2011

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 3:05:20 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland
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INDIVIDUAL 13-14 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Execution 1 LEUNG Sonia HKG | STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 3 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 KIEFER Tim GER MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 HEKELE Sara AUT DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 6 SAMPSON Steve GBR | GRAF Andrea Sul
Difficulty 7 FUNG Sai Fu HKG | SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER | JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




11/26/24, 12:19 PM
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1. #55158

2. #55933

3. #57031

4. #60757

5. #56913

6. #61632

7. #55831

8. #53243

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Final

SWEENEY  Amelia S British Gymnastics,
AN cgr

URSO Carolina l Iltalian Federation, ITA

HUSEYNOVA Samira (e 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

ﬂ Gym Vaud, SUI

STEFFEN Jade

SULZER Luna Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI
SEIDNER Maya [ Schwibischer

Turnerbund, GER

PLONKA Nadia Polish Gymnastics

Association, POL

POSTIGLIONE Eunike [ German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

2011

2011

2011

2010

2011

2010

2010

2010

S152 S3 54 S556S7S8S9S10L

S 44 442 46 44

https://sporttech.io/events/73509b88-600d-4286-5¢28-00984fb337f1/ovs/stages/7/results
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14.0

14.6

5.8

4.7

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14 — Results

D HD
10.6 9.60
10.3 9.70
10.9 9.80
83 9.60
9.7 9.80
72 9.0
43  3.60
33 280

ToF

14.48

14.16

13.63

13.47

12.98

13.66

5.66

4.42

Total

50.28

48.96

48.13

46.97

46.48

44.56

19.36

15.22

Score

50.28

48.96

48.13

46.97

46.48

44.56

19.36

15.22

171



29.06.24,20:52 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 13-14 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 13-14 — Final

1.6 GOLD  #55158 SWEENEY Amelia SMZ British Gymnastics, 2011
Z1N]
GBR
2.6 SILVER  #55933 URSO Carolina l Iltalian Federation, ITA 2011

3.6 BRONZE #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira fem Azerbaijan Gymnastics 2011
Federation, AZE

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 1:10:54 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24,18:31

Group 1

1.
2. #47340
3. #49110
4. #53670
5. #61636
6.
7
8
9

#55212

#59688

. #60350
. #62689
. #48984
10.
11.
12.
13.

#57091
#59728
#53662
#57089

Group 2

1.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27,2024 7:49:45 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

#50843

2. #53728
3. #57090
4. #50267
5. #54584
6.
7
8
9

#53451

. #55186
. #50266
. #53202
10.
11.
12.

#61932
#55901
#53554

MILLICAN  Sophie-Jo
VOLSKA Nikola
ALIAEVA Sofiia
HIRSCH Liska
LIMONOVA Valeria
WICKS Freya
OPALECKA Jolana
KAYE Eveline
RUFENACHT Sina

CHU Cheuk Yiu Kasandra
FLEURY Giulia
RADAELLI  Letizia
XIAO Yiyao

STEINBRENNER Greta
BIANCOLINI Agata

LAI Bernice Yuen Ka
WOICIK Paulina
TROTTER Emily

WIDMER Livia

KUBELKOVA Dominika
ANTOSZCZYK  Weronika
MANGOLD Mia
JURICKOVA Lucie
WOOTTON Savanna
SHABANOVA  Ayan

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Qualification

SF= British Gymnastics, GBR

B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
Individual Neutral Athletes, AIN

B German Gymnastics Federation, GER

B Schwibischer Turnerbund, GER

EE British Gymnastics, GBR

B Czech Republic, CZE

E3 KTZ Genf, SUI

ﬂ Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI

B3 Gymnastics Association Hongkong, HKG

ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI

B B italian Federation, ITA

B3 Gymnastics Association Hongkong, HKG

B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
B B Italian Federation, ITA
B3 Gymnastics Association Hongkong, HKG

Polish Gymnastics Association, POL

4

British Gymnastics, GBR

N/
/N

Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI
Czech Republic, CZE
Polish Gymnastics Association, POL

NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI

rcirg

Czech Republic, CZE

/N

British Gymnastics, GBR

N/

Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 HEKELE Sara AUT JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 3 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 LEUNG Sonia HKG GRAF Andrea SUl
Execution 5 KIEFER Tim GER KIEFER Tim GER
Execution 6 STROBEL Florian GER STROBEL Florian GER
Difficulty 7 SAMPSON Steve GBR MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN SAMPSON Steve GBR
Reserve MOSER Ramona Sul LEUNG Sonia HKG
Superior Jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 27.06.2024 27.06.2024
Time : 16:00 15:00




11/25/24, 5:48 PM
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23.

24.

25.

03

Q4

05

Q6

Q7

R1

R2

#49110

#53662

#55212

#53728

#47340

#53670

#55186

#61932

#54584

#60350

#53451

#53554

#53202

#59728

#50843

#57090

#50266

#50267

#59688

#62689

#48984

#61636

#57089

#55901

#57091

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Qualification

ALIAEVA Sofiia
RADAELLI Letizia
MILLICAN Sophie-Jo
BIANCOLINI Agata
VOLSKA Nikola
HIRSCH Liska
KUBELKOVA Dominika
JURICKOVA Lucie
TROTTER Emily
OPALECKA Jolana
WIDMER Livia
SHABANOVA  Ayan
MANGOLD Mia
FLEURY Giulia

STEINBRENNER Greta

LAl

ANTOSZCZYK ~ Weronika
WOICIK Paulina
WICKS Freya
KAYE Eveline
RUFENACHT  Sina
LIMONOVA Valeria
XIAO Yiyao
WOOTTON Savanna
CHU

Bernice Yuen Ka

Cheuk Yiu Kasandra

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16 — Results

Individual Neutral
Athletes, AIN

I I Italian Federation, ITA

SIZ British Gymnastics,
ZIS]

GBR

l I Italian Federation, ITA

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- Czech Republic, CZE

- Czech Republic, CZE
NZ gritish Gymnastics,
Z1 ]

- Czech Republic, CZE

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

[ Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

H NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Sul
TV Grenchen, SUI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

Gymnastics Association

Hongkong, HKG

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

British Gymnastics,

N\ LA
P
7N R

KTZ Genf, SUI

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

I schwibischer

Turnerbund, GER

Gymnastics Association

Hongkong, HKG

[Z British Gymnastics,
AN

N\
AN cgr

Gymnastics Association

Hongkong, HKG
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179
16.3

17.8
15.0

179
14.4

18.0
132

170
14.8

16.7
16.1

174
14.8

17.7
15.1

170
11.8

16.7
14.2

16.0
142

15.2
13.8

14.7
142

137
123

17.6
8.5

12.2
10.5

18.4
74

176
7.7

16.7
3.0

3.0
124

16.8
14

15.5
1.6

2.6
12.8

15.9
1.6

22
1.2

D

14.2

123

121

10.4

10.3

9.1

8.8

8.4

11.4

9.0

9.1

9.6
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7.8

6.9

5.6

6.5

4.7

2.7

7.8

1.5

13

4.6

15

1.0

HD

9.50
9.40

9.80
9.50

9.50
9.70
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9.20

9.40
8.90

9.20
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.50
8.90

9.80
9.10

9.60
9.10

9.10
9.30

9.60
9.40

9.30
9.70

9.20
9.10

9.80
4.90

9.20
9.00

9.50
4.50

9.50
4.50

9.40
170

1.60
9.30

9.30
1.00

9.20
0.90

1.70
8.40

8.00
1.00

170
0.80

ToF

16.28
15.31

16.39
15.86

16.56
15.21

15.48
1471

15.38
14.55

14.97
14.28

14.46
14.48

14.97
14.09

15.03
14.20

14.75
14.20

14.75
14.11

14.69
14.05

14.30
14.29

13.48
13.30

15.22
8.47

12.33
12.33

15.06
6.86

14.56
7.33

15.28
2.95

2.89
14.27

14.53
151

14.88
1.50

2.50
11.17

13.51
1.58

2.66
1.33

Total

43.68
55.21

43.99
52.66

43.96
51.41

43.38
4751

41.78
48.55

40.87
48.78

41.46
47.58

4217
46.49

41.83
46.50

41.05
46.50

39.85
46.71

39.49
46.85

38.30
46.69

36.38
42.50

42,62
28.77

33.73
3743

42.96
25.26

41.66
24.23

41.38
10.35

749
43.77

40.63
541

39.58
5.30

6.80
36.97

3741
5.68

6.56
4.33

Score

98.89

96.65

95.37

90.89

90.33

89.65

89.04

88.66

88.33

87.55

86.56

86.34

84.99

78.88

71.39

71.16

68.22

65.89

51.73

51.26

46.04

44.88

43.77

43.09

10.89
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28.06.24, 17:00 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

Group 1

1. #55186 KUBELKOVA Dominika |am Czech Republic, CZE 2009
2. #53728 BIANCOLINI Agata  [] [ Italian Federation, ITA 2009
3. #49110 ALIAEVA Sofiia Individual Neutral Athletes, AIN 2008
4. #47340 VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2008
5. #61932 JURICKOVA Lucie B Czech Republic, CZE 2009
6. #55212 MILLICAN  Sophie-Jo & British Gymnastics, GBR 2009
7. #53670 HIRSCH Liska B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2008
8. #53662 RADAELLI Letizia [ [ Italian Federation, ITA 2009

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 3:05:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland
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INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 HEKELE Sara AUT JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 3 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 LEUNG Sonia HKG GRAF Andrea SUl
Execution 5 KIEFER Tim GER KIEFER Tim GER
Execution 6 STROBEL Florian GER STROBEL Florian GER
Difficulty 7 SAMPSON Steve GBR MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN SAMPSON Steve GBR
Reserve MOSER Ramona SuUI/ LEUNG Sonia HKG
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




11/25/24, 5:58 PM

~

1. #49110

2. #53662

3. #55212

4. #53670

5. #53728

6. #55186

7. #61932

8. #47340

ALIAEVA

RADAELLI

MILLICAN

HIRSCH

BIANCOLINI Agata

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

Sofiia Individual Neutral
Athletes, AIN
Letizia I I Italian Federation, ITA
Sophie-Jo SIZ British Gymnastics,
Z1N]
GBR
Liska - German Gymnastics

Federation, GER

l l Italian Federation, ITA

KUBELKOVA Dominika h Czech Republic, CZE

JURICKOVA  Lucie

VOLSKA

- Czech Republic, CZE

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

Nikola

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

5152 S3 5S4 S556S7S8S9S10L

4464446444 2

https://sporttech.io/events/73509b88-600d-4286-5¢28-00984fb337f1/ovs/stages/8/results

15.4

14.8

14.6

15.0

15.7

14.8

14.2

12.9

12.1

9.1

104

HD

9.40

9.30

9.40

9.40

9.20

9.50

8.90

9.10

ToF

15.53

1542

1541

14.30

14.41

14.30

14.05

14.08

Total

54.53

5242

51.51

49.00

-0.4—-48.61

48.30

47.15

46.48

Score

54.53

52.42

51.51

49.00

48.61

48.30

4715

46.48

171



29.06.24,20:52 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Girls 15-16 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Girls 15-16 — Final

1.6 GOLD #49110 ALIAEVA SoMa Individual Neutral 2008
Athletes, AIN

2.6 SILVER  #53662 RADAELLI Letizia l Iltalian Federation, ITA 2009

3.6 BRONZE #55212 MILLICAN Sophie-lo SSIZ4 British Gymnastics, 2009
AN cpr

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 1:52:26 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24, 18:32 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Qualification

1. #53243 POSTIGLIONE Eunike ™ German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
#50843 STEINBRENNER Greta ~ HEB German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2009

2. #58239 CESARETTI Giulia ] W Italian Federation, ITA 2011
#55933 URSO Carolina ] ] Italian Federation, ITA 2011
3. #53451 WIDMER Livia B3 Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2009
#48984 RUFENACHT Sina Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2008
4. #60757 STEFFEN Jade E3J Gym Vaud, SUI 2010
#62635 SAMUEL Asli E3 Gym Vaud, SUI 2011
5. #53670 HIRSCH Liska B German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2008
#47340 VOLSKA Nikola B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2008
6. #53202 MANGOLD Mia 33 NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2009
#63123 DEGEN Katja NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2010
7. #59688 WICKS Freya == British Gymnastics, GBR 2008
#54584 TROTTER Emily  SE= British Gymnastics, GBR 2008
8. #50266 ANTOSZCZYK  Weronika pmmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2009
#50267 WOICIK Paulina g Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2008
9. #60449 HORAKOVA Eva e Czech Republic, CZE 2010
#60350 OPALECKA Jolana h Czech Republic, CZE 2009

10. #57031 HUSEYNOVA  Samira Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2011
#53554 SHABANOVA  Ayan Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2009

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 4:48:10 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

SIS
';“ll‘l\}t}\ SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION
Ghpsananih
llﬁl, 1]
“‘ﬁ-'-#'..
\
V%
Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 SAMPSON Steve GBR STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 KIEFER Tim GER MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 HEKELE Sara AUT JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 GRAF Andrea SuUl LEUNG Sonia HKG
Execution 5 MOSER Ramona SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Difficulty 7 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER GRAF Andrea SuUl
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 27.06.2024 27.06.2024
Time : 15:00 15:00




28.06.24, 16:59
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Paulina

Giulia
Carolina

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls — Results

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- Czech Republic, CZE
- Czech Republic, CZE

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

SIZ British Gymnastics,
Z1N]

S 2 British Gymnastics,
21 (S
GBR

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI
Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

Gym Vaud, SUI

Gym Vaud, SUI
H NKL Liestal Schweiz,

sul

H NKL Liestal Schweiz,
sul

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL
Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

Italian Federation, ITA
Italian Federation, ITA

2008
2008

2010
2009

2010
2009

2011
2009

2008
2008

2009
2008

2010
2011

2009
2010

2009
2008

2011
2011

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

10050 1.0201020201520 1.0
0 20201020201.01.02525 1.0
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20101530201.020202020

1.01.00510201020201.01.0
303.02515152015202025
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1.0100505152020151020
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1.5
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9.00

9.30
9.15
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9.10

9.30
9.45

9.45
9.20

9.75
0.90

Syn

17.98
18.84

18.50
17.70

18.54
15.78

16.74
1792

15.06
19.02

1748
18.14

18.06
16.66

17.26
17.50

9.60
17.04

18.76
1.54

Total

36.230
44.740

36.250
41.950

36.690
41.330

33.640
44.170

32.360
45.270

34.680
42.840

35.460
39.260

32.360
41.050

27.500
42.240

37110
4.690

Score

80.970

78.200

78.020

77.810

77.630

77.520
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28.06.24, 17:00

1. #53243 POSTIGLIONE

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Final

Eunike ™™ German Gymnastics Federation, GER

#50843 STEINBRENNER Greta HEE German Gymnastics Federation, GER

2. #57031 HUSEYNOVA
#53554 SHABANOVA

3. #60449 HORAKOVA
#60350 OPALECKA

4. #60757 STEFFEN
#62635 SAMUEL

5. #59688 WICKS
#54584 TROTTER

6. #53202 MANGOLD
#63123 DEGEN

7. #53451 WIDMER
#48984 RUFENACHT

8. #53670 HIRSCH
#47340 VOLSKA

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 4:56:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Samira Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
Ayan Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
Eva  |ham Czech Republic, CZE

Jolana h Czech Republic, CZE

Jade B3 Gym Vaud, SUI

Asti |33 Gym Vaud,SuUl

N LA

Freya gf= British Gymnastics, GBR

Emily SF2 British Gymnastics, GBR

Mia B3 NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI

Katja NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI

Livia [ Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI
Sina ﬂ Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI
Liska ™ German Gymnastics Federation, GER

Nikola ™ German Gymnastics Federation, GER

2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2009
2010
2011
2008
2008
2009
2010
2009
2008
2008
2008
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

';"‘IAR?‘\ SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - FINALS
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Girls Boys

Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 SAMPSON Steve GBR STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 KIEFER Tim GER MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 HEKELE Sara AUT JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 GRAF Andrea SuUl LEUNG Sonia HKG
Execution 5 MOSER Ramona SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Difficulty 7 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER GRAF Andrea SuUl
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




29.06.24, 14:51

1. #59688
#54584

WICKS
TROTTER

2. #60449
#60350

HORAKOVA
OPALECKA

3. #57031
#53554

HUSEYNOVA
SHABANOVA

4. #53243
#50843

5. #53451
#48984

WIDMER
RUFENACHT

6. #60757
#62635

STEFFEN
SAMUEL

7. #53670
#47340

HIRSCH
VOLSKA

8. #53202
#63123

MANGOLD
DEGEN

POSTIGLIONE
STEINBRENNER Greta

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls — Results

Freya N '/: British Gymnastics,
Emily 4™ R
E‘ '/: British Gymnastics,
7 GBR
Eva Czech Republic, CZE
Jolana Czech Republic, CZE
Samira Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Ayan Federation, AZE
fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE
Eunike - German Gymnastics

Federation, GER
- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

Livia Swiss Gymnastics
Sina Federation, SUI
Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI
Jade Gym Vaud, SUI
Asli E Gym Vaud, SUI
Liska [HEEM German Gymnastics
Nikola Federation, GER
- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER
Mia NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Katja Sul
ﬂ NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Sul

2008
2008

2010
2009

2011
2009

2010
2009

2009
2008

2010
2011

2008
2008

2009
2010

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Final

S1 52 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

25252520202030353535 1.0

20101525201525202525 0

35203030303025203535 1.0

25202515202515152025 1.0

15202020252025252025 1.0

25253020202025151525 05

1025252020252010253.0 1.0

20352020252515252025 1.0

E
7.20

8.00

7.00

7.80

7.60
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Total
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41.180

Score
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29.06.24,20:53

4 GOLD  #59688 WICKS Freya
#54584 TROTTER  Emily
2.6 SILVER  #60449 HORAKOVA Eva

#60350 OPALECKA Jolana

3.6 BRONZE #57031 HUSEYNOVA Samira
#53554 SHABANOVA Ayan
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Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Girls — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Girls — Final

British Gymnastics,
GBR
British Gymnastics,
GBR

Czech Republic, CZE
Czech Republic, CZE

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

(e Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

2008
2008

2010
2009

2011
2009
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29.06.24, 18:27 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1
1. #63232 TONIAN Davyd W KTZ Genf, UKR 2010
2. #57243 GERDES Yorick B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
3. #62858 BULK Fin-Florian BTV Bern, SUI 2010
4. #56577 KELLER Mika E3 TV Grenchen, SUI 2011
5. #62401 EGLINGER Lias E3J STV Moriken-Wildegg, SUI 2011
6. #56575 STECK Noel n NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2010
7. #62400 WAHRER Elisha E3 STV Mériken-Wildegg, SUI 2010
8. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2010
9. #54653 LEITNER Tobias B German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2010
10. #53507 KASER Dario ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI 2010
11. #60960 WALTER Devin B German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2010
12. #62988 LUBER Mike E3J STV Winterthur, SUI 2010
13. #54652 LEITNER Michael ~H® German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
14. #54523 HARES Elliott =E=2 British Gymnastics, GBR 2010
15. #56878 BUTTNER Matteo ﬂ Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2011

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27,2024 8:47:07 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

KRR
"l'l,‘ﬂ““\:‘ INDIVIDUAL 13-14 TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION
[ [T 7 ‘anil
||
A\ ST 7744
h X774 4
RV
Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Execution 1 LEUNG Sonia HKG STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 3 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 KIEFER Tim GER MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 HEKELE Sara AUT DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 6 SAMPSON Steve GBR GRAF Andrea Sul
Difficulty 7 FUNG Sai Fu HKG SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER JURICKOVA Petra CZE

Superior Jury :

Version :
Date :
Time :

1
27.06.2024
16:00

1
27.06.2024
15:00




11/25/24, 6:11 PM

~

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

R1

R2

#53557

#54652

#54653

#54523

#56577

#60960

#56878

#56575

#63232

#62858

#57243

#62988

#62400

#62401

#53507

Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Qualification

BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar

LEITNER

LEITNER

HARES

KELLER

WALTER

BUTTNER

STECK

TONIAN

BULK

GERDES

LUBER

WAHRER

EGLINGER

KASER

Michael

Tobias

Elliott

Mika

Devin

Matteo

Noel

Davyd

Fin-Florian

Yorick

Mike

Elisha

Lias

Dario

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland

Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

NNZ British Gymnastics,
vaIN

GBR

ﬂTv Grenchen, SUI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

H NKL Liestal Schweiz,
sul

[ K77 Genf, UKR

n BTV Bern, SUI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

ﬂ STV Winterthur, SUI

n STV Mériken-Wildegg,
sul

n STV Mériken-Wildegg,
sul

HTV Grenchen, SUI
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4 2
6 3
4 1
4 3
4 0
4 0
4 3
8 0
4 2
8 4
4 3
6 2
4 0
6 2
6 4
6 4
4 3
6 3
6 2
502
4 2
10 4
10 4
7 0
9 0
10 1
9 20
4 4

16.6
14.2

16.8
15.9

16.9
16.4

16.2
14.3

15.8
132

16.7
14.5

16.6
131

149
14.1

15.0
14.1

14.6
13.6

12.5
149

12.0
12.2

131
129

12.3
11.0

15.5
1.2

11.6

10.0

9.7

11.0

11.6

8.8

11.0

9.3

8.4

6.3

10.3

9.7

8.4

71

1.3

HD

9.50
8.90

9.20
9.10

8.90
9.50

9.50
9.30

9.10
9.10

9.70
9.00

9.40
9.10

9.10
9.50

9.20
9.60

9.00
9.30

7.00
9.20

8.60
8.90

9.20
8.80

9.70
9.30

9.40
0.80

ToF

16.66
14.84

15.58
15.19

15.46
14.75

15.09
14.30

15.69
15.07

15.26
14.19

14.71
14.17

14.72
14.48

13.76
14.23

14.54
14.27

12.23
14.86

15.16
14.25

13.14
13.27

12.28
12.58

14.65
1.45

Total

42.76
49.54

41.58
50.19

41.26
50.35

40.79
48.90

40.59
48.97

41.66
46.49

40.71
47.37

38.72
47.38

37.96
46.33

38.14
43.47

31.73
49.26

35.76
45.05

35.44
43.37

34.28
39.98

39.55
475

Score

92.30

91.77

91.61

89.69

89.56

88.15

88.08

86.10

84.29

81.61

80.99

80.81

78.81

74.26

44.30
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28.06.24,16:59 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Final

Group 1

1. #60960 WALTER Devin M German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2010
2. #56878 BUTTNER Matteo ﬂ Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2011
3. #54653 LEITNER Tobias M@ German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2010
4. #56575 STECK Noel [ NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2010
5. #54523 HARES Elliott Sf=2 British Gymnastics, GBR 2010
6. #56577 KELLER Mika n TV Grenchen, SUI 2011
7. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2010
8. #54652 LEITNER Michael ™™ German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 3:05:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland
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INDIVIDUAL 13-14 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Execution 1 LEUNG Sonia HKG | STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 3 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 KIEFER Tim GER MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 5 HEKELE Sara AUT DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 6 SAMPSON Steve GBR | GRAF Andrea Sul
Difficulty 7 FUNG Sai Fu HKG | SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER | JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




29.06.24, 14:47

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Final

HD ToF
8.80 1543

9.60 14.60

S15253545556575859S10L  E D
1. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar Azerbaijan Gymnastics 2010 4 6 4 4 6 7 6 4 5 5 0 149 119
2. #54523 HARES Elliott }"/:British Gymnastics, 2010 6 6 6 2 445568 0 148 110
AN cpr
3. #54652 LEITNER Michael [ German Gymnastics 2000 5 463 466344 2 153 100
Federation, GER
4. #60960 WALTER Devin [ German Gymnastics 2010 4 4 46 46 4466 0 152 100
Federation, GER
5. #56575 STECK Noel HNKLLiestalSchweiz, 2010 4 6 4 4566 468 4 143 93
sul
6. #56878 BUTTNER Matteo HSWiss Gymnastics 2011 6 46 8888546 0 137 98
Federation, SUI
7. #56577 KELLER Mika ﬂTVGrenchen,SUI 2011 5560556768 12.7 102
8. #54653 LEITNER Tobias -German Gymnastics 2010 4 4 32 20

Federation, GER

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 1:32:05 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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QIS Arosa

9.00

9.50

9.50

8.70

8.00

1.50

15.05

14.57

14.59

13.89

13.48

3.09

Total

51.030

50.000

49.350

49.270

47.690

46.090

44.380

9.790

Score

51.030

50.000

49.350

49.270

47.690

46.090

44.380

9.790
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29.06.24,20:51

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 13-14 — Final

1.6 GOLD #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar (e @ Azerbaijan Gymnastics 2010

Federation, AZE
2.6 SILVER  #54523 HARES Elliott SIZ

= British Gymnastics, 2010
GBR
3.6 BRONZE #54652 LEITNER Michael [ German Gymnastics 2010

Federation, GER

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 1:32:05 PM. Live results at
www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 13-14 — Results
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29.06.24, 18:27 Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1
1. #54661 SCHEIBLER Jannick B Schwibischer Turnerbund, GER 2009
2. #56025 SANER Alex E3 1V Grenchen, SUI 2008
3. #47406 ARMSTRONG James EE British Gymnastics, GBR 2008
4. #53513 FLURY Marius H TV Grenchen, SUI 2008
5. #53555 NIFTALIEYEV Al Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2008
6. #46087 TONELLI Federico B B italian Federation, ITA 2009
7. #62715 WIDMER Yohan E3 KT7Z Genf, Ul 2009
8. #56735 LATO Jakub mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2009
9. #62837 JUKER Lars EJ BTV Bern,SUI 2009
10. #50897 WISNIEWSKI  Bartlomiej mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2008
11. #53672 CAGNASSO Leonardo van Tien ] J] Italian Federation, ITA 2009
12. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie EJ TV Grenchen, SUI 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 27,2024 9:26:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics
52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 HEKELE Sara AUT JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 3 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 LEUNG Sonia HKG GRAF Andrea SUl
Execution 5 KIEFER Tim GER KIEFER Tim GER
Execution 6 STROBEL Florian GER STROBEL Florian GER
Difficulty 7 SAMPSON Steve GBR MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN SAMPSON Steve GBR
Reserve MOSER Ramona Sul LEUNG Sonia HKG
Superior Jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 27.06.2024 27.06.2024
Time : 16:00 15:00




11/25/24, 6:18 PM

~

10. R2

11

12.

#53672

#46087

#47406

#53555

#53513

#62715

#54661

#62837

#56735

#50897

#56025

#53512

Qualification — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland

Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Qualification

CAGNASSO  Leonardo van Tien l l Italian Federation, ITA

TONELLI Federico I I talian Federation, ITA

ARMSTRONG James N British Gymnastics,
AN cpr

NIFTALIEYEV ~ Ali

FLURY Marius
WIDMER Yohan
SCHEIBLER  Jannick
JUKER Lars

LATO Jakub
WISNIEWSKI  Bartlomiej

SANER Alex

DE PELLEGRIN Jamie

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI

n KTZ Genf, SUI
- Schwabischer

Turnerbund, GER

n BTV Bern, SUI

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

n TV Grenchen, SUI
n TV Grenchen, SUI
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2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

S1 52 S3 54 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

00
3

o - > b o N o O
or o A BN R,

o N

» O o
N

108

https://sporttech.io/events/73509b88-600d-4286-5¢28-00984fb337f1/ovs/stages/4/results

[CIN ENIN N
=
o
o

12
3

[N oW oN
e [CS v N
FNENN

v N o O NN
N 0 O o N

[

2 AN OoN
N

v N

[N

o~ 00N~ 0 wU

~

o W

(o - Y, I UV

N

oo o o A S~ W NN

»~ o o [

[oo]

o = M~ O N
~N O o b o N e N W
oo oo )

o
O

[oxN )Y o ©o o o U
o
fee]

10109
8 8 10

=N

N

N

[N

17.8
171

15.3

16.3
141

15.5
14.2

14.8
133

141
12.6

16.6
123

121
131

15.8
8.0

174
79

143
2.2

11.7
4.0

D

111

13.0

1255

11.5

115

8.4

6.4

5.6

7.7

6.9

1.9

23

HD

9.00
9.10

9.20
9.00

9.10
9.20

9.20
9.20

8.50
9.30

9.30
9.50

9.50
7.30

8.90
9.50

9.20
5.50

9.40
4.20

9.40
1.60

6.50
2.80

ToF

17.35
16.50

16.18
15.16

16.15
15.08

15.57
15.26

14.59
15.54

14.56
14.18

15.04
11.69

14.77
14.63

16.39
9.13

16.82
8.25

14.72
3.15

10.68
4.55

Total

44.15
53.80

43.28
52.46

41.55
50.88

40.27
50.16

37.89
49.64

37.96
44.68

41.14
37.69

33.77
42.83

41.39
30.33

43.62
27.25

38.42
8.85

28.88
13.65

Score

97.95

95.74

92.43

90.43

87.53

82.64

78.83

76.60

71.72

70.87

47.27

42.53
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11/25/24, 6:25 PM Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16

\ 52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
b Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Final

Group 1

1. #46087 TONELLI  Federico B N italian Federation, ITA

2. #62837 JUKER Lars ﬂ BTV Bern, SUI

3. #53555 NIFTALIEYEV Ali Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
4, #47406 ARMSTRONG James EIE British Gymnastics, GBR

5. #53513 FLURY Marius E3 1V Grenchen, Ul

6. #54661 SCHEIBLER Jannick B S hwibischer Turnerbund, GER

7. #53672 CAGNASSO Leonardo van Tien I I Italian Federation, ITA

8. #56735 LATO Jakub mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL

https://sporttech.io/events/73509b88-600d-4286-5¢28-00984fb337f1/ovs/stages/6
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland
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INDIVIDUAL 15-16 TRAMPOLINE - FINALS

Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 HEKELE Sara AUT JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Execution 2 GRAF Andrea Sul MOSER Ramona Sul
Execution 3 GURBANOV Rovshan AZE JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 LEUNG Sonia HKG GRAF Andrea SUl
Execution 5 KIEFER Tim GER KIEFER Tim GER
Execution 6 STROBEL Florian GER STROBEL Florian GER
Difficulty 7 SAMPSON Steve GBR MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN SAMPSON Steve GBR
Reserve MOSER Ramona SuUI/ LEUNG Sonia HKG
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




11/25/24, 6:27 PM

IS

1. #53672
2. #46087

3. #47406
4. #53555
5. #54661

6. #53513
7. #62837

8. #56735

https://sporttech.io/events/73509b88-600d-4286-5¢28-00984fb337f1/ovs/stages/6/results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Final

Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16 — Results

CAGNASSO  Leonardo van Tien I I Italian Federation, ITA

TONELLI Federico

ARMSTRONG James

NIFTALIEYEV Ali

SCHEIBLER  Jannick

FLURY Marius
JUKER Lars
LATO Jakub

I I Italian Federation, ITA
NZ gritish Gymnastics,
1N

GBR

fem Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE

- Schwabischer

Turnerbund, GER

ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI
ﬂ BTV Bern, SUI

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

2009
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2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009
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10108

10

4
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1

14.8

139

14.5

15.7

11.9

9.0

14

111

13.5

12.5

121

8.2

10.1

4.2

1.5

HD

9.10

9.50

9.40

8.80

9.20

6.10

1.00

ToF

16.33

1491

15.16

15.37

14.74

14.92

10.20

1.66

Total

53.03

52.71

50.96

50.77

47.84

45.62

29.50

5.56

Score

53.03

52.71

50.96

50.77

47.84

45.62

29.50
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29.06.24,20:51 Final — Individual trampoline, Individual Boys 15-16 — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Individual trampoline — Individual Boys 15-16 — Final

1.6 GOLD  #53672 CAGNASSO Leonardo van Tien l lltalian Federation, ITA 2009

2.6 SILVER  #46087 TONELLI Federico l lltalian Federation, ITA 2009
3.6 BRONZE #47406 ARMSTRONG James SIZ British Gymnastics, 2008
7 R

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 2:09:09 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.
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29.06.24, 18:32 Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Qualification

1. #54653 LEITNER Tobias B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
#54652 LEITNER Michael B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
2. #62401 EGLINGER Lias E3J STV Mériken-Wildegg, SUI 2011
#62400 WAHRER Elisha E3J STV Mériken-Wildegg, SUI 2010
3. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie EJ TV Grenchen, SUI 2008
#53513 FLURY Marius n TV Grenchen, SUI 2008

4. #50897 WISNIEWSKI Bartlomie] pmmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2008

#56735 LATO Jakub mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL 2009
5. #56575 STECK Noel H NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI 2010
#56878 BUTTNER Matteo B3 Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI 2011
6. #60960 WALTER Devin B German Gymnastics Federation, GER 2010
#57243 GERDES Yorick B German Gymnastics Federation,GER 2010
7. #62858 BULK Fin-Florian @ BTV Bern, SUI 2010
#62837 JUKER Lars ﬂ BTV Bern, SUI 2009
8. #53507 KASER Dario E3J TV Grenchen, SUI 2010
#56577 KELLER Mika E3 TV Grenchen, SUI 2011
9. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2010
#53555 NIFTALIEYEV  Ali Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation,AZE 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 4:02:10 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

SIS
';“ll‘l\}t}\ SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - QUALIFICATION
Ghpsananih
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\
V%
Girls Boys
Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 SAMPSON Steve GBR STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 KIEFER Tim GER MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 HEKELE Sara AUT JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 GRAF Andrea SuUl LEUNG Sonia HKG
Execution 5 MOSER Ramona SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Difficulty 7 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER GRAF Andrea SuUl
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 27.06.2024 27.06.2024
Time : 15:00 15:00




28.06.24,16:58

Qualification — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys — Results

1. Q1 #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar (e Azerbaijan Gymnastics
#53555 NIFTALIEYEV ~ Ali Federation, AZE
fe 3l Azerbaijan Gymnastics
Federation, AZE
2. Q2 #53507 KASER Dario TV Grenchen, SUI
#56577 KELLER Mika TV Grenchen, SUI
3. 03 #60960 WALTER Devin I German Gymnastics
#57243 GERDES Yorick Federation, GER
- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER
4. Q4 #50897 WISNIEWSKI  Bartlomiej Polish Gymnastics
#56735 LATO Jakub Association, POL
Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL
5. Q5 #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV Grenchen, SUI
#53513 FLURY Marius TV Grenchen, SUI
6. Q6 #56575 STECK Noel NKLLiestaLSchweiz,
#56878 BUTTNER Matteo Sul
Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI
7. Q7 #62401 EGLINGER Lias STVMt’)riken»WiLdegg,
#62400 WAHRER Elisha Sul
STV Mériken-Wildegg,
Sul
8. 08 #54653 LEITNER Tobias I German Gymnastics
#54652 LEITNER Michael Federation, GER
- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER
9. R1 #62858 BULK Fin-Florian BTV Bern, SUI
#62837 JUKER Lars BTV Bern, SUI
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2011

2010
2010

2008
2009

2008
2008

2010
2011

2011
2010

2010
2010

2010
2009

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - ID 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

25202020252025302525 0
25202020202025252020 0.5

1.5202020302515202025
30252025252525252025

1.5
1.0

1.01.01.020202.020302525
15151520151.020302520

1.5
0.5

0 102515201015203525
0510151.0201515202525

1.0
0.5

1.02.01.015252520252530
1.01.01515202525252520

15
0.5

1.01.515253.03.020302525
1.02.01525253020202525

1.0
1.0

35303035404535353040 0
402525304.0404040404.0

1.0151520251520202020 0
252030

2045404535
25354040

E

7.65
7.80

7.75
745

795
8.10

8.15
8.35

7.80
8.05

7.65
7.75

6.45
6.35

8.20
2.25

3.15
2.60

D

6.8

71

5.8

6.3

6.4

6.4

71

33

21

HD

9.40
9.35

9.45
9.10

9.45
9.40

9.30
9.45

9.50
9.65

9.35
9.55

9.45
9.55

9.80
2.55

4.60
3.35

Syn

19.20
18.86

17.54
17.96

17.56
17.62

17.84
16.38

17.14
17.18

15.46
16.60

11.96
17.24

19.34
5.84

6.94
5.26

Total

36.250
42.810

34.740
41.610

34.960
40.920

35.290
40.480

34.440
41.280

32.460
40.300

27.860
40.240

37.340
13.940

14.690
13.310

Score

79.060

76.350

75.880

75.770

75.720

72.760

68.100

51.280

28.000
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28.06.24, 17:00

1.  #62401
#62400
2. #60960
#57243
3. #53507
#56577
4. #50897
#56735
5.  #54653
#54652
6. #53557
#53555
7. #56575
#56878
8. #53512
#53513

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 28,2024 4:56:01 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

EGLINGER Lias

WAHRER Elisha
WALTER Devin
GERDES Yorick
KASER Dario
KELLER Mika

WISNIEWSKI  Bartlomiej

LATO Jakub
LEITNER Tobias
LEITNER Michael

BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar
NIFTALIEYEV  Ali
STECK Noel
BUTTNER Matteo
DE PELLEGRIN Jamie
FLURY Marius

192.168.2.200:9002/stages/12

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Final

E3J STV Mériken-Wildegg, SUI

E3J STV Mériken-Wildegg, SUI

B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
E3 1V Grenchen, SUI

ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI

mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL
mmm Polish Gymnastics Association, POL
B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
B German Gymnastics Federation, GER
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation, AZE
B3 NKL Liestal Schweiz, SUI

B3 Swiss Gymnastics Federation, SUI

ﬂ TV Grenchen, SUI

E3 TV Grenchen, SUI

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2008
2009
2010
2010
2010
2008
2010
2011
2008
2008
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Judges Panels for Trampoline Gymnastics

52nd Nissen Cup 2024 Junior Competition - Arosa, Switzerland

';"‘IAR?‘\ SYNCHRONISED TRAMPOLINE - FINALS
Giasraene
in i
ll“ 'll
\ K UT7/544

W

S\
Girls Boys

Chair of Judges Panel FUNG Sai Fu HKG DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN
Execution 1 SAMPSON Steve GBR STROBEL Florian GER
Execution 2 KIEFER Tim GER MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA
Execution 3 HEKELE Sara AUT JAWORSKI Lukasz POL
Execution 4 GRAF Andrea SuUl LEUNG Sonia HKG
Execution 5 MOSER Ramona SuUl GURBANOV Rovshan AZE
Execution 6 JURICKOVA Petra CZE JURICKOVA Petra CZE
Difficulty 7 MANICONE Claudia Andrea ITA SAMPSON Steve GBR
Difficulty 8 DALSTEN HANSEN Anette DEN FUNG Sai Fu HKG
Reserve STROBEL Florian GER GRAF Andrea SuUl
Superior jury :
Version : 1 1
Date : 28.06.2024 28.06.2024
Time : 16:53 16:53




29.06.24, 14:50

1. #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar
#53555 NIFTALIEYEV ~ Ali
2. #50897 WISNIEWSKI  Bartlomiej
#56735 LATO Jakub
3. #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie
#53513 FLURY Marius
4. #54653 LEITNER Tobias
#54652 LEITNER Michael
5. #53507 KASER Dario
#56577 KELLER Mika
6. #60960 WALTER Devin
#57243 GERDES Yorick
7. #62401 EGLINGER Lias
#62400 WAHRER Elisha
8. #56575 STECK Noel
#56878 BUTTNER Matteo

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys — Results

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics

Federation, AZE

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 5S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10L

fe 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics

Federation, AZE

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL
Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

TV Grenchen, SUI
TV Grenchen, SUI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

TV Grenchen, SUI
TV Grenchen, SUI

- German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

I German Gymnastics
Federation, GER

n STV Mériken-Wildegg,
Sul

ﬂ STV Mériken-Wildegg,
sul

n NKL Liestal Schweiz,
Sul

Swiss Gymnastics
Federation, SUI

2010 203.02530252030202030 1.0
2008

2008 20202530251515202035 1.0
2009

2008 2.0252530202530252530 0.5
2008

2010 20202515202515203.020 0.5
2010

2010 30252515252535303.025 05
2011

2010 20303.030253025202030 50
2010

2011 35253030404040404045 05
2010

2010 2025252020

2011
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OCHSNER
SPORT

QIS Arosa

E
740

7.65

740

7.30

6.90

6.30

3.90

D

HD

10.6 9.15

10.0 9.20

9.0

9.2

71

9.0

71

4.2

9.50

9.20

8.85

4.80

Syn
19.16

18.40

18.76

17.84

18.12

15.48

15.18

9.30

Total

46.310

45.250

44.660

44,540

41.720

40.230

37.730

22.200

Score

46.310

45.250

44.660

44,540

41.720

40.230

37.730

22.200

graub'ynden Sport
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.4 GoLD #53557 BAKHSHALIYEV Ammar (e 3 Azerbaijan Gymnastics

#53555 NIFTALIEYEV ~ Ali Federation, AZE

Azerbaijan Gymnastics

Federation, AZE

2.6 SILVER  #50897 WISNIEWSKI Bartlomiej Polish Gymnastics
#56735 LATO Jakub Association, POL

Polish Gymnastics
Association, POL

3.6 BRONZE #53512 DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV Grenchen, SUI
#53513 FLURY Marius TV Grenchen, SUI

2010
2008

2008
2009

2008
2008

Final — Synchronised trampoline, Synchro Boys — Results

52nd Nissen Cup Junior Competition - 1D 17673 Arosa - Switzerland
Synchronised trampoline — Synchro Boys — Final

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jun 29,2024 2:49:33 PM. Live results at

www.sporttech.io/explore.

aporwe COOP RYEN

172.20.10.11:9002/stages/12/results

OCHSNER

SPORT

QIS Arosa

graub'ynden Sport

1/1


http://172.20.10.11:9002/
http://172.20.10.11:9002/event/SYN
http://172.20.10.11:9002/stages/12
https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore

	Nom. FB

